
 
 

Route H Bostock’s Coaches 
2023/24 

 
Stops Pick Up Drop Off 
PINEWOOD HOTEL, HANDFORTH 07.50 16.45 

HANDFORTH MEDICAL CENTRE 07.52 16.43 

HALLWOOD ROAD BUS STOP, B5358  07.56 16.39 

HANDFORTH BLUE BELL 07.57 16.38 

DEAN ROW ROAD OPP SHOPPING VILLAGE 07.57 16.38 

HANDFORTH MANCHESTER ROAD/HIGHFIELD CRESCENT 07.58 16.37 

WILMSLOW, MANCHESTER ROAD/STYAL ROAD 07.59 16.36 

WILMSLOW BANK SQUARE 08.02 16.33 

WILMSLOW RAILWAY STATION 08.03 16.32 

WILMSLOW MACCLESFIELD ROAD/WILMSLOW PARK ROAD 08.04 16.31 

ADDLINGTON ROAD/TORKINGTON ROAD 08.05 16.30 

VILLAGE HALL, MOTTRAM 08.10 16.25 

METHODIST CHURCH, PRESTBURY 08.18 16.17 

KING’S SCHOOL  08.30 16.00 

  
Bostock’s Coaches   www.holmeswoodcoaches.com   01260 273108 

 
Please note that these times may vary according to demand. 

Please contact coach operator for further details 

http://www.holmeswoodcoaches.com/

